
No Scholarship 

a) Excellence in Law 
b) Excellence in Tax 
c) Excellence in Accounting 
d) Excellence in Q.T. 

2 

SCHOLARSHIPS/FREESHIPS/AWARDS AT TRINITY COLLEGE 

Excellence Award in 

Commerce 

e) Excellence in Management 

3 

6 

7 
8 

Excellence award in 
Economics 
Excellence Award in 

Computers Science 
Rev. Dr. Fr. Kurian Mattam 
Award OfExcellence In 

English 
Rt.Rev.Dr.Anil Jose 
Thomas Couto Award For 

Excellence 
Pope Francis Scholarship 
for Value Education 
Blooming Buds Award 
Scholarship for Excellence 
in Cultural Activities 
Bishop Franko Mulakkal 
Scholarship for Punjabi 
Language 

10 Sports Scholarship for 
Physical Education 

Estd. By 

Commerce dept 2012 

Economics dept 

Computer Dept. 

Mgt. 

Mgt. 

Mgt. 

Faculty & Mgt. 
Mgt. 

A MERIT BASED SCHOLARSHIPS 

Mgt. 

Year 

Mgt. 

2012-2013 

2012-2013 

2012-2013 

2012-2013 

2014 

2010 
2014 

Co-ordinator 

2014 

Dept of Commerce 

Department of Economics 

Faculty ofArts 

Mgt 

|Department ofComputer Science 35,000 

Concerned Coordinator 

Concerned Coordinator 
Concerned Coordinator 

Faculty ofArts 

Endowment 
Amount 

Faculty ofArts 

40,000 

20,000 

50,000 

75,000 

50,000 

80,000 + Free Ship 
Free ship 

50,000 



No Scholarship 

Physical Education 
Avantika Sports Scholarship Department of sports 

12 Trinity Management 
Scholarship 

13 Madad E-Kharach 
Scholarship 

14 Amal Scaria Memorial 
Scholarship 

15 SC/BC Scholarship 

16 Minority Scholarship 

17 Rt. Rev. Dr.Symphorian 
Keeprath Scholarship (NSS) 

18 Rev.Dr. Sr. Stella SCJM 

Scholarship 

20 Government School 
Children Scholarship 

21 Kisaan Scholarship 

Estd. By 

22 Sukanya Scholarship 

Mgt. 

24 Young Trinitarians Award 

Central Govt. & 

Punjab govt. 

19 Navjeevan Trust Scholarship Navjeevan Trust 

Dept OfComp. Sci 2012 

Govt. ofIndia 

B. NEED BASED SCHOLARSHIPS 

Faculty Members Principal 

Mgt. 
C. STUDENT SPECIFIC 

2013 

Mgt. 

Mgt. 

Year 

Mgt 
Mgt 

23 Tanvi Girl Child Scholarship Mgt 

2014 

Mgt 

2013 

2013 

2020 
2022 
2023 

Co-ordinator 

2023 

Flexible 

|Dean Academics 

Concerned Coordinator 

Concerned Coordinator 
SCHOLARSHIPS 

Department of Computer Science 30,000 

Concerned Coordinator 

Concerned Coordinator 

Principal 
Principal 

Department of Computer science 
|Student Welfare 

Endowment 
Amount 

Concerned Coordinator 
SSWCoordinator 

Flexible 

Flexible 

flexible 

flexible 

50,000 

50,000 

Flexible 
2,50,000 

11000 
5000 
10000 
Flexible 



Scholarships Scheme 

(On the basis of marks in 10+2 exam in any board) 

95% and Above 

(Academic Excellence awards) 

90% and above 
80%-90% 

2nd in University/board merit list 

First in University/board merit list 10000/ 

3rd in University/board merit list 

Special ases 

Disability 

SCHOLARSHIPS/CONCESSIONS 2024-25 

Single parent (Low Income) 

Wards of Martyrs 
Sibling Concession 
Loyalty Benefit 

For the student from sister concerns (all 

convent schools of Punjab) 

Note: 

Student from our vicinity(with in 5 km) 
Student commuting from bicycle 

Concessions for Sportsperson 

District level Player 

7500/ 

5000/ 

Rs. 5000/ 

100% fee concession of course fee 
40% concession of course fee 

50% of course fee 

2000/ 

50% of course fee 

5000/ 

3000/ 

20% concession of course fee 

1000/ 

Those who pay 100% fee at the time of first installment will be given concession 

of Rs 3000/ 

5000/ 



State level Player 

National Level Player 

International Level Player 

Special Fee Concessions 

Employee's own Child 
Employee's Relative 

7500/ 
15000/ 
20000/ 

75% of course fee 

50% of course fee 
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