SCHOLARSHIPS/FREESHIPS/AWARDS AT TRINITY COLLEGE

No	Scholarship	Estd. By	Year	Co-ordinator	Endowment Amount
1 a) b)	Excellence Award in Commerce Excellence in Law Excellence in Tax	Commerce dept	2012	Dept of Commerce	40,000
c)	Excellence in Accounting				
d)	Excellence in Q.T.				
e)	Excellence in Management	Transmiss dont	2012-2013	Department of Economics	20,000
2	Excellence award in Economics	Economics dept		-	
3	Excellence Award in Computers Science	Computer Dept.	2012-2013	Department of Computer Science	35,000
4	Rev. Dr. Fr. Kurian Mattam Award Of Excellence In English	Mgt.	2012-2013	Faculty of Arts	50,000
5	Rt.Rev.Dr.Anil Jose Thomas Couto Award For Excellence	Mgt.	2012-2013	Mgt	75,000
6.	Pope Francis Scholarship for Value Education	Mgt.	2014	Concerned Coordinator	50,000
7	Blooming Buds Award	Faculty & Mgt.	2010	Concerned Coordinator	80,000 + Free Ship
8	Scholarship for Excellence in Cultural Activities	Mgt.	2014	Concerned Coordinator	Free ship
9	Bishop Franko Mulakkal Scholarship for Punjabi Language	Mgt.	2014	Faculty of Arts	50,000
10	Sports Scholarship for Physical Education	Mgt.		Faculty of Arts	

No	a				
	Scholarship	Estd. By	Year	Co-ordinator	Endowment Amount
]	Avantika Sports Scholarship Physical Education	Department of spor		Flexible	
	Trinity Management Scholarship	Mgt.	2014	Dean Academics	Flexible
		B. NEED	BASED SCHO	LARSHIPS	
1	Madad E-Kharach Scholarship	Faculty Members		Principal	Flexible
	Amal Scaria Memorial Scholarship	Dept Of Comp. Sci	2012	Department of Computer Science	30,000
15	SC/BC Scholarship	Central Govt. & Punjab govt.		Concerned Coordinator	flexible
1 6]	Minority Scholarship	Govt. of India		Concerned Coordinator	flexible
C. STUDENT SPECIFIC SCHOLARSHIPS					
	Rt. Rev. Dr.Symphorian Keeprath Scholarship (NSS)	Mgt.	2013	Concerned Coordinator	50,000
	Rev.Dr.Sr.Stella SCJM Scholarship	Mgt.	2013	Concerned Coordinator	50,000
19]	Navjeevan Trust Scholarship	Navjeevan Trust		Principal	Flexible
	Government School Children Scholarship	Mgt.	2013	Principal	2,50,000
21	Kisaan Scholarship	Mgt	2020	Department of Computer science	11000
	Sukanya Scholarship	Mgt	2022	Student Welfare	5000
	Tanvi Girl Child Scholarship	Mgt	2023	Concerned Coordinator	10000
24	Young Trinitarians Award	Mgt	2023	SSWCoordinator	Flexible

SCHOLARSHIPS/CONCESSIONS 2024-25

Scholarships Scheme

(On the basis of marks in 10+2 exam in any board)

95% and Above	100% fee concession of course fee
90% and above	40% concession of course fee
80%-90%	20% concession of course fee

(Academic Excellence awards)

First in University/board merit list	10000/-
2nd in University/board merit list	7500/-
3rd in University/board merit list	5000/-

Special Cases

Single parent (Low Income)	Rs. 5000/-
Disability	50% of course fee
Wards of Martyrs	50% of course fee
Sibling Concession	2000/-
Loyalty Benefit	5000/-
For the student from sister concerns (all convent schools of Punjab)	
Student from our vicinity(with in 5 km)	3000/-
Student commuting from bicycle	1000/-
Note:	

 Those who pay 100% fee at the time of first installment will be given concession of Rs 3000/-

Concessions for Sportsperson

District level Player 5000/-

State level Player	7500/-
National Level Player	15000/-
International Level Player	20000/-

Special Fee Concessions

Employee's own Child	75% of course fee
Employee's Relative	50% of course fee